1
®
FN6044.4
ISL43410
Low-Voltage, Single Supply, DPDT High
Performance Analog Switch
The Intersil ISL43410 is a precision, bidirectional, analog
switch configured as a double pole/double throw (DPDT)

ADD Address Input Pin
NC No Internal Connection
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL43410IU 3410 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL43410IU-T* 3410 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL43410IUZ
(Note)
3410Z -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
M10.118
ISL43410IUZ-T*
(Note)
3410Z -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
M10.118
ISL43410IR 410I -40 to +85 16 Ld QFN L16.3x3
ISL43410IR-T* 410I -40 to +85 16 Ld QFN L16.3x3
ISL43410IRZ
(Note)
341Z -40 to +85 16 Ld QFN
(Pb-free)